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UPC List
06-JAN-2012Interview Date:

Software developed by Computer Centre, RRCAT, Indore.

RRCAT-1/2011Advertise II-3Category ST-2 (Fitter)

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

MANASH RANJAN SETHY

OM PRAKASH PARIDWAL

SANDEEP KUMAR

DEEPAK YADAV

PANDIAN SANTOSH VISHWASRAO

AJAY KUMAR

DURGESH MEHRA

AANAND KUMAR SATNAMI

of Candidate

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SNo.

C/O NETRANANDA SETHY

S/O RAM GOPAL PARIDWAL

H NO. 4329 ST NO. 7

H. NO.4/2  NEAR BORBON SHCOOL

AT POST KOHLI

GRAM KUDADI

NEAR OF OVER BRIDGE

AT KURIYARI

Address

ATI ITI ANANDPUR

V/P SAMI DHI TEH. NOINWA

KIRTI NAGAR OPP VARDHMAN MILLS

JAHANGIRA BAD

TAH KALMESHWAR

POST UMARIYA

SANJAY NAGAR

POST GODHNA

PO SALAPADA

CHD ROAD PO JAMALPUR

THANA BARELA

GWALTOLY

TEH NAWAGARH

758020

323801

141010

462008

441502

483001

461001

495556

4

9

14

21

46

57

76

77

Appl No.

ORISSA              

RAJASTHAN           

PUNJAB              

MADHYA PRADESH     

MAHARASHTRA         

MADHYA PRADESH     

MADHYA PRADESH     

CHATTISGARH

DIST KEONJHAR

DIST BUNDI

LUDHIANA

BHOPAL

NAGPUR

DIST JABALPUR

HOSHAGABAD

DIST JAJGIR
CHAMPA

Catg.

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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Software developed by Computer Centre, RRCAT, Indore.

RRCAT-1/2011Advertise II-3Category ST-2 (Fitter)

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

DHULE SATISH ASHOK

DURGA CHARAN HANSDAH

SEJKAR MAHESHKUMAR RAMSEVAK

VINOD RAM

LALA SOYAL

RAJULAL REGAR

UPENDRA BAGE

PITHA NATH MARNDI

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SNo.

AT POST TARODA

AT BRAHMAN PUTKA

DWARKA NAGAR NEAR THE  AMBEKDAR

VIIL & POST DEVAL NORTH TOLA

S/O PRABHU DAYAL SOYAL

S/O RAMJILAL REGAR

AT JAMDA UPPER SAHI

NUHAM ALIA PO NUHAMALIA

Address

TQ UMARKHED

PO BAINCHA NUAGAN

SCHOOL BHUSAWAL

DIST GAJIPUR

V/P SOORWAL

VILL POST MORPA VIA MALARNA DUNGAR

PO JAMDA

PS JHARPOKHARIA

DIST YAVATMAL

VIA MORADA DIST MAYURBHANJ

TEHSIL BAMANIMAS

PS JAMDA DIST MAYURBHANJ

445211

757020

425201

232333

322027

322028

757045

757086

83

107

112

114

116

117

131

147

Appl No.

MAHARASHTRA         

ORISSA              

MAHARASHTRA         

UTTAR PRADESH       

RAJASTHAN           

RAJASTHAN           

ORISSA              

ORISSA              

DIST YAVATMAL

MAYURBHANJ

DIST JALGAON

GAJIPUR

SAWAI
MADHOPUR

SAWAI
MADHOPUR

MAYURBHANJ

MAYURBHANJ

Catg.

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST
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SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

RAJENDRA BEHERA

V.PARAMASIVAM

TEJRAM

RAVI MOHAN ARYA

MANISH KUMAR

TEJRAM

BABLU MEENA

KINAKE MAYUR KESHAV

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SNo.

S/O RAGHUNATH BEHERA

S/O C. VISVALINGAM

C/O VINCENT NAG MASHIHI MANDIR

OMKAR NIWAS, SPRING FIELD ROAD,

MANISH KUMAR

C/O VINCENT NG. MASHIHI MANDIR, CHU

VILLAGE HANUTYA POST DATULI

BOLLDDH WADA KANDARI

Address

AT KARANJARA PO BN PUR

PALAKKOLIAI

CHARUCH, VAR & NO - 12 GALEE NO. 03

MALLITAL, NAINITAL

PLOT NO. 383/02, MATHURA

CHURCH, VARD NO. 12, GALEE NO. 03,

TEH. BONLI DISTT. SAWAI

TAL BHUSAWAL

VIA KODALA

PO VRIDHACHALAM TK

GAURINAGAR

NAGAR, RAWATPUR GAON

GAURINAGAR

MADHOPUR

DISTT JALGAON

761032

606115

491441

263001

208019

491441

322030

425203

148

167

194

208

209

217

230

231

Appl No.

ORISSA              

TAMIL NADU          

CHATTISGARH

UTTAR PRADESH       

UTTAR PRADESH       

CHANDIGARH          

RAJASTHAN           

MAHARASHTRA         

GANJAM

CUDDALORE

RAJNANDGAON

NAINITAL

KANPUR

RAJNANDGAON

Catg.

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST
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SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

UDDYAL BASAPPA

VISHNU VARDHAN MARRI

PRADEEP GARI

RAL AJAY SAROVAR

KAMAL DHURVE

ADITYA

SUCHA SINGH

ABHAY PRATAP

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SNo.

S/O UDDYAL ERANNA WARD 04, HANUMAN

H NO. 1-1-1327, VENKATADRI NAGAR

C/O SASHI BHUSHAN TIRKEY

A.P. PADALSE, TAL YAWAL

AT KEKDA POST BARELA

VILL JARAILAPUR, POST. POKHARAYAN

JSL C/O NANA RATANJI BHAWARE

VILL. KHIRWAN KA PURWA, POST. URSAN

Address

NAGAR HADANAHATTI (POST)

KAZIPET, WARANGAL, DIST.

ADD. KOKAR KORAHA TOLI

TH. AMRWADA THANA CHAURI

DIST. RAMABAI NAGAR,

SHAKUNTALA APARTMENT,

BELLARY (TQ)

NEAR DON BOSCO ITC GATE

DISTT. CHHINDWADA

DIST. RAMABAI NAGAR

583116

506003

834001

425503

480115

209111

445204

209301

235

254

259

262

266

269

272

276

Appl No.

KARNATAKA           

ANDHRA PRADESH      

JHARKHAND

MAHARASHTRA         

MADHYA PRADESH     

UTTAR PRADESH       

MAHARASHTRA         

UTTAR PRADESH       

BELLARY

WARANGAL

RANCHI

JALGAON

RAMABAI NAGAR

GANDHI NAGAR

RAMABAI NAGAR

Catg.

ST

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC
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SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

HIMANSHU KOL

KRANTI KUNDLIK BHASHKAR

ANAND KINDO

GANESWAR BISOI

RAJESH DONGRE

BALNAIK PARSHARAM SADASHIV

ANIL JARARIYA

PRADIP SHRIRAM GAWHALE

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SNo.

RLY QT.NO. 262/4 R.V.H. COLONY

Q. NO. 25/8 TYPE - 1, JAWAHAR NAGAR

S/O REMEGIOUS KINDO

AT/PO KOCHILAGHATI

AT AND POST SIRPUR, TAH KATANGI, DI

AT KUMBALHAL, POST, NANDAWDA

H NO. 23, WARD NO. 21, NEW ELECTRIC

AT POST WADI (MAHALUNGI),

Address

POST W.R.S. COLONY

VILL DARBAIRITOLA NEAR BLOCK OFFICE

VIA SHYANAKHUNTA

DIST. BALAGHAT

TAL. GADHINGLAJ

ITY OFFICE, PHEERTAL, HOSHANGABAD

TA. NANDURA, DIST. BULDHANA

DISTT RAIPUR

TA AND DIST. BHANDARA

PO BIRSA TAH. BAIHAR

DISTT. MAYURBHANJ

492008

441906

481051

757049

481332

416506

461005

443404

286

297

305

306

310

348

352

357

Appl No.

CHATTISGARH

MAHARASHTRA         

MADHYA PRADESH     

ORISSA              

MADHYA PRADESH     

MAHARASHTRA         

MADHYA PRADESH     

MAHARASHTRA         

BHANDARA

BALAGHAT

BALAGHAT

KOLHAPUR

HOSHANGABAD

BULDHANA

Catg.

ST

SC

ST

ST

SC

SC

SC

SC
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SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

BALDEV SINGH OJHA

NOMISA GOVINDA RAO

ARVIND KUMAR AHIRWAR

DEEPCHAND BAGRA

SURAJ KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR MEHRA

KASHI NATH BINJHIA

RAVINDRA SINGH RANA

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SNo.

114/29, II TYPE, PTPP COLONY,

C/O. P. K. RAO, NO. 4-12/63, PLOT N

MADHIYA BITTEL NAGAR, WARD NO. 16,

QTR NO. T-2/133, ESL ANUDEEP COLONY

QR. NO. 3083, SECTOR 8C, STREET -

BADA PATHER RANJHI NAI BASTI

VILLAGE JARATOLI (LOTEHATU)

BLOCK NO. T/38 B

Address

O. 52, & 53, SAIDURGA COLONY,

MANSARAM CHOWK, NEAR MELAVAL

44, BOKARO STEEL CITY, DIST BOKARO

NEAR PRABHAT SCHOOL

POST HUMTA, PS. BUNDU

A.E.N. COLONY CANTT. VARANASI

BODUPPAL

COTWAR FRONT GALI, SAGAR

POST BHABHA NAGAR, VIA KOTA

DISTT. RANCHI

284305

500039

470002

323307

827009

482005

221002

372

398

403

420

432

443

454

478

Appl No.

UTTAR PRADESH       

ANDHRA PRADESH      

MADHYA PRADESH     

RAJASTHAN           

JHARKHAND

MADHYA PRADESH     

JHARKHAND

UTTAR PRADESH       

JHANSI

HYDERABAD

SAGAR

RAWATBHATA

BOKARO

JABALPUR

Catg.

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST
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SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

MADAN SINGH AHIRWAR

NICHOLAS LAKRA

SANDEEP LOT

MUNNA TIRKEY

MORE MANGESH GOVINDA

NAMARAJ G

RAVINDRA BAKHAYE

PRASHANTA GURU

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

SNo.

ROOM NO. 2247 TYPE B ORDNANCE

VILL. JARATOLI

HIB/124, ANU CHHAYA COLONY, POST

C/O MURUNG TOLI

AT POST TARKHEDE BK.

58/2/49, PERUMBALI, APPICHIMARMADAM

GRAM, SATWADA, PO- BARGAON,

AT/PO LAPANGA VIA RENGALI

Address

FACTORY AYUDH NAGAR ITARASI

PO. HULHUNDU, P.S. HATIA

BHABHA NAGAR, RAWAT BHATA VIA KOTA

POST R.K.M.T.B. SANATORIUM

TAL. PACHORA,

, THINGLUR (POST),

MALI, TAH AND DIST. KHANDWA

P.S. KATARBAGA

TEH. ITARASI, DISTT.

DISTT. RANCHI

P.S. HATIA

DISTT. SAMBALPUR

461122

835221

323307

835221

424201

638055

450001

768212

486

497

498

505

509

529

536

555

Appl No.

MADHYA PRADESH     

JHARKHAND

RAJASTHAN           

JHARKHAND

MAHARASHTRA         

TAMIL NADU          

MADHYA PRADESH     

ORISSA              

HOSHANGABAD

RAWATBHATA

DISTT. RANCHI

JALGAON

PERUNDURAI

KHANDWA

Catg.

ST

ST

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

ST
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SHRI

Name

NIRANJAN BISWAL57

SNo.

AT/PO GORAS VIA MACHHAGARH

Address

DISTT. KEONJHAR

758081

565

Appl No.

ORISSA              

Catg.

ST


